## **RESOLUTION NO. 24-**

	FORT LAUDERDALE, IDENTIFY TO SERVE DIRECTORS OF THE DIRECTORS OF THE AS SECON	E CITY COMMISSION OF T FLORIDA, APPOINTING _ 'E ON THE 2024-2025 E BROWARD LEAGUE NATE, FOR THE 2024-2025 BROWARD LEAGUE OF ND ALTERNATE, FOR TH RS OF THE BROWARD I	AS BOARD OF OF CITIES, BOARD OF CITIES AND E 2024-2025
Appointments,	WHEREAS, the Broward	League of Cities requests	s 2024-2025 Board of Director
OF FORT LAUDE	NOW, THEREFORE, BE ERDALE, FLORIDA:	IT RESOLVED BY THE CIT	Y COMMISSION OF THE CITY
		ion appoints Directors of the Broward Le	
		ion appoints rs of the Broward League of	
SECTION 3. That the City Commission appointsas Second Alternate for the 2024-2025 Board of Directors of the Broward League of Cities.			
SECTION 4. League of Cities.			
ATTEST:		DEAN	Mayor I J. TRANTALIS
		Dean J. Trantalis	
City Clerk DAVID R. SOLOMAN		John C. Herbst	
		Steven Glassman	
APPROVED AS TO FORM:		Pamela Beasley-Pittman	
		Warren Sturman	
City Atto	orney 5 J. ANSBRO		